EXFO MaxTester 945

Fiber certifier OLTS

iiexatronic

Features

7-inch high resolution touchscreen—the widest screen on the market

Leading FasTesT™ performances: certifies two fibers at two wavelengths under three seconds
Onboard assistant and diagnosis to eliminate reference errors and negative loss

* Built-in Encircled-Flux compliancy as per ANSI/TIA and ISO/IEC

100% automated fiber inspection: one-step process with pass/fail analysis at both ends of the
fiber

Certifies against multiple industry standards at once
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Application

Data Centers

Enterprise structured cabling

Product Information

FasTesT Details. Results

Cable_Fiber5
Averageloss: 1310nm | 0.40d8
| 1550nm | 0:40.d8

12732m

EXFO MAX-940/945 replaces the extremely popular predecessor FOT-930/935. The interfaces have
been thoroughly modernized with the MaxTester chassis.

Of course, the new MAX-940/945 are compatible with their predecessors and can be paired with
them.

MAX-940 measures fiber length and dB bidirectionally on one and the same fiber with two or three
wavelengths.

MAX-945 also measures the ORL of the fiber link and thus provides a health indication on the route's
contacts.

The instruments can also be purchased as a certification tool and are then called "iCert".
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Technical Information

Product Color Blue
Temperature, Operation [°C] -10/+50°C
Temperature, Storage [°C] -30/+70°C
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EXFO MaxTester 945 OLTS/ORL SM 1310/1550, SC/APC, WiFi .
EXAMAX-945-SM1-91-RF Blue = 166x200x68 1.5 In a box with
battery and
charger

EXFO MaxTester 945 OLTS/OLR SM 1310/1550/1625, SC/APC, WiFi

EX-MAX-945-SM3-91-RF Blue @ 166x200x68 1.5 In a box with

battery and
charger

EXFO MaxTester 945 OLTS/ORL SM 1310/1490/1550, SC/APC, WiFi

EXAMAX-945-SM4-91-RF Bue = 166x200x68 1.5 In a box with
battery and
charger

m&zﬁiﬁﬁﬁa‘waﬂw 1310/1550, SC/APC, WiFi, (Par) Bue  166x200x68 15 n 2 box with
battery and
charger

EXFO MaxTester 945P OLTS/OLR SM 1310/1550/1625, SC/APC, WiFi, (Par)

EX-MAX-945P-SM3-91-RF Blue = 166x200x68 1.5 In a box with

battery and
charger

EXFO MaxTester 945 OLTS iCERT Quad 850/1300/1310/1550, SC/APC, WiFi

EX-MAX-945-ICERT-Q1Q-RF Blue 166x200x68 1.5 In a box with

battery and
charger
%Algl(agﬁlssctg%gggjs iCERT Quad 850/1300/1310/1550, SC/APC Bue  166x200x68 15 I 2 box with
battery and
charger
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